
Vraepx4eno:

,{zpexrop MEOY "
r.Ycuncra C.B. Co

cBo60 HOIO Bbr60pa Ha 1

2s0

ffepnrre 6.rrro4a:

Eoprrl

Broprre 6.rrroAa:

Korlera AoMarrrHr.rr
Kypzqa B coyce

fapnup:
MarapoHhr oTBapHhre

Kauycra Tyrrr emafl.

Xo"rroAHbre 3aKycKI,r :

Catw r43 oryprloB
Canar u3 cBeKJrhr

Hanurrcu:
Yafi c Jrr,rMoHoM
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10,00p.

64,08p.

45,00p.

9,37p,

10,75p.

18,00p.

10,00p.

3,60p.

5,37p.
Konauor pr3 cyxo$pyKroB

Myunbre r,rlAeJrrrfl:
Xne6 pxc/urueHurrHbrfi

Xne6 [rrJeHr{rrHhrfi

IlupoxKr4 B accoprr,rMeHTe

40

40

60

2,72p.

2,72p.

20,00p.

MEHIO



Yraepx4eno:

[zpexrop MEOY
r.Ycuucra C.B. C

3ABTPAK: l-415-6rcn

MEHIO na 18.05.
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Kouera AoMarrrufl,fl.

MarapoHbr orBapHbre

Orypqu coJreHbre

rlafi c JrraMoHoM

Xre6 rrrrreHr{quufi

Xre6 px/uuenu.rHrrfi

Eylouxa

OBEtr:

Eoprrl

Kypnqa B coyce
Kanycra ryrrrenafl.

Carar v3 cBeKJrbr

Kounor rr3 cyxoQpyxron
Xre6 ntueHuqsrrfi
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2,72p.
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18,00p.

3,60p.

2,72p.

2,72p,

9,54p.
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